
ACCOMODATIONS 

CROWNE PLAZA 
1 RESORT DRIVE, ASHEVILLE, NC 28806 

$163 PER NIGHT         1- 844-330-0296  

1-844-330-0296  MENTION NCSRC TO GET GROUP RATE 

CUTOFF DATE FOR RESERVATIONS IS AUGUST 26     

 On-line reservation link on website:  www.ncsrc.org 

This meeting is presented by the NCSRC as an 

educational program for respiratory care practitioners, 

students, physicians, and other health care providers 

to promote technology, advances in science, ethics, 

and the art of respiratory care. This is also the venue 

for the annual NCSRC Business Meeting. An 

application has been submitted to the AARC for 12 

continuing education credits (all AARC crce are 

accepted by the NCRCB) 

 

Portions of the NCSRC Symposium may be photographed 

and audio/video recorded. By attendance or in discussion, 

the attendee agrees that the NCSRC or any Sponsor may 

photograph, record, copy, and distribute the attendee's 

name, photograph, or recording use for publicity and/or 

promotional purposes.  

  

 

  

 
 

 

REGISTRATION FEES 

 
 

 

 
AARC 
NCSRC 
Member 

 
Non- 
Member 

 
Non- 
Credentialled 
Student 

Credentialled 
BSR, MSRT 
Student 
Discount 
AARC 
Member 

Credentialled  
BSRT-MSRT 
Student  
Discount 
Non-
Member 

 
 
In-Person  
2 Day 
Thurs/ Fri 
 

 

 
 
$220* 

 
 
$325* 

 
 
$45 

 
 
$200* 

 
 
$293* 

 
 
In-Person 
Thursday or 
Friday 
Only 
 

 

 
 
$120* 

 
 
$175* 

 
 
$45 

 
 
$105* 

 
 
$160 

 
Virtual 
1 or 2 
Days 

 

 
$170* 

 
$250* 

 
$45 

 
$153* 

 
$225* 

 
Virtual 
Guest  
 Non-CEU 

 

 
$50 

 
$50 

 
$45 

 
$50 

 
$50 

 
Pre- 
Conference 
Workshop 

 

 
$60 

 
$60 

 
$60 

 
$60 

 
$60 

 
 
 
 
 
 

*There is a $20 discount for practitioners registering              
prior to 7-31-24 

 

REGISTRATION  

Register on-line at www.ncsrc.com 

 

 

NCSRC 
 

2024 SYMPOSIUM 

CROWNE PLAZA RESORT 

ASHEVILLE, NC 

 

44TH ANNUAL MEETING 

September  
25-27 
 2024 

 
 

http://www.ncsrc.com/


WEDNESDAY 

 9:00- 12:00  BOD Meeting 
 
12:30- 4:00 Pre-Conference Workshop:  
                  Managing the Difficult Airway 
                                  Marcus Ferguson, Joe Hylton 

 
 4:30- 5:30  Educators Meeting/ Networking 
                   Manager Meeting/ Networking 
 
 5:30- 7:00 Exhibit Hall Reception for Directors, 
Managers, Educators and Decision Makers Only 

 
 7:00- 10:00  Sputum Bowl in Expo Center  
 

THURSDAY 

7:00   Registration and Breakfast 
 
8:00- 9:00  Presentation #1          Dana Evans (AARC) 
 
9:00-10:00  Exploring the Diverse Landscape of  
                  Respiratory Care in NC                          
                                                                Bill Croft (NCRCB) 
 
10:00-10:15  BREAK  coffee  
 
10:15-11:15  Excellence Defines Us: An Update   
                    from the NCRCB        
                                                      Kellie Carroll (NCRCB) 
 
11:15-12:15  Presentation #4      Shane Keene (CoARC) 
 
11:15- 2:00  Lunch & Vendor Hall 
 

 

 

THURSDAY/ NEO/ PEDS 
 

 2:00- 3:00  Presentation #5A   Jen Wagner 

 
 3:00- 4:00  Putting the Pressure on High Flow          
                   Nasal Cannula   Ryan Sharkey 
 
 4:00- 5:00  Diagnosing Asthma, Spirometry is  
                   Normal; Now What? Heather Murgatroyd 

                                                 

THURSDAY/ ADULT 
 
 2:00- 3:00  Adult Ventilator Management   
                                                      Eric Kriner 
 

 3:00- 4:00  Adult Ventilator  David Grooms 
 

 4:00- 5:00  Adult Advanced Ventilation 
                                                       Maria Madeen 
 

___________________________ 
 
7:00-10:00  Celebration Event- ‘80’s Party! 
                    DJ, Dancing, Cash Bar in Expo Center 
               ___________________________ 
 

FRIDAY 
 

 7:00  Registration and Breakfast 
 
 8:00- 9:00  Annual Business Meeting 
 

FRIDAY/ NEO/ PEDS 

 
 9:00-10:00  A Practical Overview of the Revised  
                   PARDS Guidelines   Evan Richards 
 
10:00-10:30  Morning Break/ Check-out 
 

 

10:30-11:30  Emergent Pediatric  
                    Assessment: Are Pediatrics  
                    Just Small Adults?        
                                               Andrew Almond 

 
11:30-12:30 Lunch in Biltmore Foyer 
 
12:30- 1:30  Posters/ Research  Shelia Ball 

 
 1:30- 2:30   Welcome to the Dark Side:  
                    Dealing with Death and   
                    Dying                      Karen Blain 
                                                                                      
 2:30- 3:30   Bronchoscopy          Loren Gan 
 

FRIDAY/ ADULT 
 
  9:00-10:00  Respiratory Therapy in      
                    End-of-Life Care:  
                    Care, Comfort and Support 
                                                    Kim Clark 

 
10:00-10:30  Morning Break/ Check-out 
         
10:30-11:30  Pushing the Profession 
                    Forward: The Innovation  
                    of the APRT       Mindy Conklin 

 
11:30-12:30  Lunch in Biltmore Foyer 
                                                             
12:30- 1:30  Perception of Reality: Safety 
                   During Inter- Facility and  
                   Intra-Facility Transport  
                                                    Jon Inkrott 
 

 2:30-3:30  Leadership In a Time of Great 
                  Distraction                Wendy Castro   
 
 

  



 


