#### ACCOMODATIONS

## CROWNE PLAZA

1 RESORT DRIVE, ASHEVILLE, NC 28806

\$163 PER NIGHT 1- 844-330-0296

1-844-330-0296 MENTION NCSRC TO GET GROUP RATE

CUTOFF DATE FOR RESERVATIONS IS AUGUST 26

On-line reservation link on website: www.ncsrc.org

This meeting is presented by the NCSRC as an educational program for respiratory care practitioners, students, physicians, and other health care providers to promote technology, advances in science, ethics, and the art of respiratory care. This is also the venue for the annual NCSRC Business Meeting. An application has been submitted to the AARC for 12 continuing education credits (all AARC cree are accepted by the NCRCB)

Portions of the NCSRC Symposium may be photographed and audio/video recorded. By attendance or in discussion, the attendee agrees that the NCSRC or any Sponsor may photograph, record, copy, and distribute the attendee's name, photograph, or recording use for publicity and/or promotional purposes.

#### REGISTRATION FEES

	AARC NCSRC Member	Non- Member	Non- Credentialled Student	Credentialled BSR, MSRT Student Discount AARC Member	Credentialled BSRT-MSRT Student Discount Non- Member
In-Person 2 Day Thurs/ Fri	\$220*	\$325*	\$45	\$200*	\$293*
In-Person Thursday or Friday Only	\$120 <b>*</b>	\$175 <b>*</b>	\$45	\$105 <b>*</b>	\$160
Virtual 1 or 2 Days	\$170 <b>*</b>	\$250*	\$45	\$153*	\$225*
Virtual Guest Non-CEU	\$50	\$50	\$45	\$50	\$50
Pre- Conference Workshop	\$60	\$60	\$60	\$60	\$60

\*There is a \$20 discount for practitioners registering prior to 7-31-24

#### REGISTRATION

Register on-line at www.ncsrc.com

# **NCSRC**

2024 SYMPOSIUM CROWNE PLAZA RESORT ASHEVILLE, NC

44TH ANNUAL MEETING

September 25-27 2024



W/	<b>[</b> ]	\T]	EC.	$\Box$	AY
VV	ا ن		ĽO.		11

9:00- 12:00 **BOD Meeting** 

12:30- 4:00 **Pre-Conference Workshop**:

Managing the Difficult Airway Marcus Ferguson, Joe Hylton

4:30- 5:30 Educators Meeting/ Networking Manager Meeting/ Networking

5:30-7:00 Exhibit Hall Reception for Directors, Managers, Educators and Decision Makers Only

7:00- 10:00 **Sputum Bowl** in Expo Center

### THURSDAY

7:00 Registration and Breakfast

8:00- 9:00 **Presentation #1** 

Dana Evans (AARC)

9:00-10:00 Exploring the Diverse Landscape of Respiratory Care in NC

Bill Croft (NCRCB)

10:00-10:15 **BREAK** coffee

10:15-11:15 Excellence Defines Us: An Update from the NCRCB

Kellie Carroll (NCRCB)

11:15-12:15 **Presentation #4** Shane Keene (CoARC)

11:15- 2:00 Lunch & Vendor Hall

# THURSDAY/ NEO/ PEDS

2:00- 3:00 Presentation #5A Jen Wagner

3:00- 4:00 Putting the Pressure on High Flow Nasal Cannula Ryan Sharkey

4:00- 5:00 Diagnosing Asthma, Spirometry is Normal; Now What? Heather Murgatroyd

# THURSDAY/ ADULT

2:00- 3:00 Adult Ventilator Management

Eric Kriner

3:00- 4:00 Adult Ventilator David Grooms

4:00- 5:00 Adult Advanced Ventilation

Maria Madeen

7:00-10:00 Celebration Event- '80's Party! DJ, Dancing, Cash Bar in Expo Center

## FRIDAY

7:00 Registration and Breakfast

8:00-9:00 Annual Business Meeting

# FRIDAY/ NEO/ PEDS

9:00-10:00 A Practical Overview of the Revised PARDS Guidelines Evan Richards

10:00-10:30 Morning Break/ Check-out

10:30-11:30 Emergent Pediatric **Assessment: Are Pediatrics Just Small Adults?** 

Andrew Almond

11:30-12:30 Lunch in Biltmore Fover

12:30-1:30 Posters/Research Shelia Ball

1:30- 2:30 Welcome to the Dark Side: Dealing with Death and Dying Karen Blain

2:30- 3:30 **Bronchoscopy** Loren Gan

## FRIDAY/ ADULT

9:00-10:00 Respiratory Therapy in **End-of-Life Care:** Care, Comfort and Support Kim Clark.

10:00-10:30 Morning Break/ Check-out

10:30-11:30 **Pushing the Profession** Forward: The Innovation of the APRT Mindy Conklin

11:30-12:30 Lunch in Biltmore Fover

12:30- 1:30 Perception of Reality: Safety **During Inter- Facility and Intra-Facility Transport** 

Ion Inkrott

2:30-3:30 Leadership In a Time of Great Distraction Wendy Castro